
LOT 8 SOUTHERN APPROACHES S/D UN

792-072, DC 1023-1273, WD 1023-1

RAMOS JAIME ALBERTO CINTRON
168 SW POBERENZY GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

13-4S-16-02952-308
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0
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170,092
270,814

0

273,857

1509/2353 3/01/2024 WD Q I 01 395,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DECKER DANIEL

RAMOS JAIME ALBERTO

1249/1899 2/14/2013 WD Q V 03 48,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FC CARROL PROPERTIES 

DANIEL & JEANNE DEC

2026
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SALE:1:1: LOT 8 SOUTHERN APPROACHES UNIT II

31237 PLANE HNGR 779 07/10/2013

2025HX Base Yr

168 SW POBEREZNY GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 1 100
Bathrooms 1 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 04 04 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 1,744 124.6300 139.59 243,445 2013 2020 0 0 0 6.25 93.75

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 800

BAS 800 100 800 104,693

FSP 200 40 80 10,469

HGR 1,920 45 864 113,068

2,920 1,744 228,230

HGR=[ORIG=0,0] W48 S40 E48 N40 $
BAS=[ORIG=-48,0] W20 S40 E20 N40 $
FSP=[ORIG=-48,0] N10 W20 S10 E20 $
.

HGR

48

40

48

40BAS

20

40

20

40

FSP 10

20

10

20

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 3,792.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 7,584

7,584

1 0100 C SFR 100 CI 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 35,000.00 35,000.00 35,000


